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Stage-3 Loans
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Cumulative NPL Sales
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* According to AFI,
As of 31.12.2021,the
total loan size
transferred to AMCs is
82.2 billion TL.

H Retail m SME+Corporate ——Cumulative—"

2022

- Principal sales in the 1st half of the year TL 4.3 billion,share of retail 62.4%,share of SME and corporate segment 37.6%
- A first occurence in the Asset Management sector with the foreign portfolio purchase we made in Q3
- NPL sales expectation for 2022 is 12-15 Billion TL
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10-year Collection Projection
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* Current portfolios HERC A Cumulative Collection Ratio

** The first 6 months total collection
(figures 499.6 Mn TL ) is included in

2022 Collection

- Realization of 64% of the current portfolio Strategy - In particular,the increase rates of 20% or more in the collection

collection expectation in the first 4 years performance of old portfolios compared to the previous year due to
inflation have an upward effect on the collection projections for the

next 10 years
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COLLECTION
(Mn TL)
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COLLECTION GROWTH
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31.12.2018 | 31.12.2019
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In the first half , Gelecek Varlik increased it's
collections to 500mn TL with 59,1% annual
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(MnTL)

Total Assets
Loans (net)
Total Borrowing

Equity

Equity/Assets (%)

Collections

Operational
Expenses

Adj.EBITDA
Adj.EBITDA Margin
(%)

Net Profit

2020

1.197
1.070
o83
461

%39

1 |
159
371

%66

102

CONDENSED FINANCIALS

2021

1.343
1171
420
751

%56

712

218

457

%62

174

2021
Hl

1.223
1.089
04
938

%44

314
93
200

%63
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2022 H1
Growth

%19,9
%18,7

-%30,9

%66,6

%59,1
%59.,4

%59.6

%99.7
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Outstanding Financial Performance

%46,6 45,0 %37,8  %20,2
Last 2 years Last 2 years LTM LTM
Collection EBITDA ROAE ROAA
S CAGR
CAGR

10-year Remaining Collection

2022 End of H1

9,1 Billion TL

*Current portfolios

Key Indicators

2021 2022

2018 2019 2020 2021 H1

Net Interest

045x| 040x| 02lx| 021 0.20
Expense/EBITDA * : : * *
Investments (Mn 105 196 19 242 42
TL)
Net Debt /

3.0 2.1 15 0.8 12
EBITDA ‘ . . . . .
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Gelecek Varlik Yonetimi A.S. (“Gelecek Varlk Yonetimi”), has prepared this presentation for the sole purpose of
providing information, which contains forward-looking statements that reflect the Company management's current
views with respect to certain future events.Although it is believed that the expectations reflected in these
statements are reasonable, they may be affected by a variety of variables and changes in underlying assumptions
that could cause actual results to differ materially.

No representation or guarantee is made by Gelecek Varlik for the accuracy or completeness of the information
contained herein.The information is subject to change without any notice.Neither the presentation nor the
information can construe any investment advise, or an offer to buy or sell Gelecek Varlik shares/bonds.This
presentations and/or information cannot be copied,disclosed or distrubuted.Gelecek Varlik expressly disclaims any
and all liability for any statements including any forward looking projections and
statements,expressed,implied,contained herein,or for any omissions from information or any other written or oral
communication transmitted or made available Neither Gelecek Varlik nor any of its directors,managers,employees
nor any other person shall have any liability whatsoever for any loss arising from use of this presentation.
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